Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**
Total Taxes

Total Win Percentage

Retail

$ (144,982.31)
$ (154,010.04)

$2,509.32
-4.14%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

Online
$25,907,360.55
$11,816,131.71

$1,299,659.46
4.86%

February 2024

$25,762,378.24
$11,662,121.67
$1,302,168.78
4.80%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers
Basketball
NCAA Basketball
Tennis
Football - Pro American
Soccer
Hockey - Ice
Table Tennis
Golf
MMA
Baseball
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total

$1,458,276.60
$210,550.91
$1,037.76
$977,555.85
$128,917.38
$170,024.43
$526.13
$14,895.09
$50,264.41
$40,708.81
$403,019.64
$49,140.92
$3,504,917.93

Online
$154,038,923.16
$24,996,936.46
$20,609,103.22
$17,789,637.31
$16,325,096.00
$14,363,724.34
$7,784,284.02
$5,420,800.20
$2,996,101.98
$592,547.04
$250,267,290.26
$18,298,899.48
$533,483,343.47

$155,497,199.76
$25,207,487.37
$20,610,140.98
$18,767,193.16
$16,454,013.38
$14,533,748.77
$7,784,810.15
$5,435,695.29
$3,046,366.39
$633,255.85
$250,670,309.90
$18,348,040.40
$536,988,261.40

$1,468,069.83
$207,777.71
$2,778.65
$1,289,881.96
$92,669.77
$192,864.57
$536.48
$17,929.42
$40,631.78
$11,626.94
$285,630.51
$39,502.62
$3,649,900.24

Online
$147,937,292.06
$23,797,348.40
$18,489,068.76
$23,025,271.51
$14,814,235.48
$12,994,973.97
$7,211,714.13
$5,644,892.19
$2,548,552.95
$266,581.38
$234,273,866.66
$16,572,185.43
$507,575,982.92

$149,405,361.89
$24,005,126.11
$18,491,847.41
$24,315,153.47
$14,906,905.25
$13,187,838.54
$7,212,250.61
$5,662,821.61
$2,589,184.73
$278,208.32
$234,559,497.17
$16,611,688.05
$511,225,883.16

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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