## **Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds**

February 2024

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total	
Total GGR*	\$ (144,982.31)	\$ 25,907,360.55	\$25,762,378.24	
Total NSBP**	\$ (154,010.04)	\$ 11,816,131.71	\$11,662,121.67	
Total Taxes	\$2,509.32	\$1,299,659.46	\$1,302,168.78	
Total Win Percentage	-4.14%	4.86%	4.80%	

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS		
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	
Basketball	\$1,458,276.60	\$154,038,923.16	\$155,497,199.76	\$1,468,069.83	\$147,937,292.06	\$149,405,361.89
NCAA Basketball	\$210,550.91	\$24,996,936.46	\$25,207,487.37	\$207,777.71	\$23,797,348.40	\$24,005,126.11
Tennis	\$1,037.76	\$20,609,103.22	\$20,610,140.98	\$2,778.65	\$18,489,068.76	\$18,491,847.41
Football - Pro American	\$977,555.85	\$17,789,637.31	\$18,767,193.16	\$1,289,881.96	\$23,025,271.51	\$24,315,153.47
Soccer	\$128,917.38	\$16,325,096.00	\$16,454,013.38	\$92,669.77	\$14,814,235.48	\$14,906,905.25
Hockey - Ice	\$170,024.43	\$14,363,724.34	\$14,533,748.77	\$192,864.57	\$12,994,973.97	\$13,187,838.54
Table Tennis	\$526.13	\$7,784,284.02	\$7,784,810.15	\$536.48	\$7,211,714.13	\$7,212,250.61
Golf	\$14,895.09	\$5,420,800.20	\$5,435,695.29	\$17,929.42	\$5,644,892.19	\$5,662,821.61
MMA	\$50,264.41	\$2,996,101.98	\$3,046,366.39	\$40,631.78	\$2,548,552.95	\$2,589,184.73
Baseball	\$40,708.81	\$592,547.04	\$633,255.85	\$11,626.94	\$266,581.38	\$278,208.32
Parlays/Combinations	\$403,019.64	\$250,267,290.26	\$250,670,309.90	\$285,630.51	\$234,273,866.66	\$234,559,497.17
Other	\$49,140.92	\$18,298,899.48	\$18,348,040.40	\$39,502.62	\$16,572,185.43	\$16,611,688.05
Total	\$3,504,917.93	\$533,483,343.47	\$536,988,261.40	\$3,649,900.24	\$507,575,982.92	\$511,225,883.16

<sup>\*</sup>GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

<sup>\*\*</sup>NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

